FLUK-TI55FT-20-PKG01-ACCY01
Accessory Kit
Shipping/Receiving
800-404-ATEC (2832) x802
Order Additional Equipment
800-404-ATEC (2832)
Part # Description Qty
FLUK-2648396 Carrying Case for Tixx 1
FLUK-2648213  RCA(m) to RCA(m) 1
Video Cable, 6 ft
FLUK-2677423 Lens Cap for 10.5mm 2
and 20mm Lens
FLUK-2687402 AC Power Adapter for 1
Ti4x/Ti5x, 9VDC 4.6A
with Mating Plug
FLUK-2687416 Neck Strap for Ti4x/Ti5x 1
FLUK-2808417 Getting Started Guide for 1
TiR2,TiR3,TiR4,Ti4x,Ti5x
Rev.01 01/06/15
10401 Roselle Street   l   San Diego, CA 92121   l   www.atecorp.com
Page 1 of 4
FLUK-TI55FT-20-PKG01-ACCY01
Accessory Kit
Shipping/Receiving
800-404-ATEC (2832) x802
Order Additional Equipment
800-404-ATEC (2832)
Part # Description Qty
FLUK-2808421 Documentation CD for 1
 TiR2,TiR3,TiR4,Ti4x,Ti5x
FLUK-SMARTVIEW-CD SmartView Software CD for 1
Fluke Thermal Imagers
FLUK-TI-SBC Dual Pack Battery Charger for 1
Ti4x/Ti5x Battery Packs
FLUK-TI-SBC-ACADPTR 24VDC 3A Desktop 1
AC Adapter for TI-SBC
FLUK-TI-SBP Li-Ion Recharge Battery 2
Pack for Ti4x/Ti5x
GENE-PC-5-15A Power Cord 120V 15A 2
Rev.01 01/06/15
10401 Roselle Street   l   San Diego, CA 92121   l   www.atecorp.com
Page 2 of 4
FLUK-TI55FT-20-PKG01-ACCY01
Accessory Kit
Shipping/Receiving
800-404-ATEC (2832) x802
Order Additional Equipment
800-404-ATEC (2832)
Part # Description Qty
GENE-USB USB Cable, 1
Type A to Type B, 6'
SAND-SDDR-92 Compact Flash Reader 1
 SAND-SDDR-92-MAN User Manual for ImageMate 1
Card Reader
SAND-SDDR-92-SW Software/Driver CD for 1
ImageMate Card Reader
FLUK-JTI-40949-0550 Lens for FLUK-TI55, 10.5mm 1
FLUK-JTI-40873-0520 Lens for FLUK-TI55, 54mm 1
Rev.01 01/06/15
10401 Roselle Street   l   San Diego, CA 92121   l   www.atecorp.com
Page 3 of 4
FLUK-TI55FT-20-PKG01-ACCY01
Accessory Kit
Shipping/Receiving
800-404-ATEC (2832) x802
Order Additional Equipment
800-404-ATEC (2832)
Part # Description Qty
FLUK-JTI-40948-5637 Lens for FLUK-TI55, 20mm 1
FLUK-TI55FT-20-MEM01  Compact Memory Card 1
FLUK-2677438 Lens Cap for 54mm Lens 1
Rev.01 01/06/15
10401 Roselle Street   l   San Diego, CA 92121   l   www.atecorp.com
Page 4 of 4